
ZZ66.0R 2018 Day 3 - M2C
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.6 S Main St
0.7 L >.1 Apache Dr
0.8 R >.1 Turn right toward

Comanche Dr
0.9 L >.1 Turn left toward

Comanche Dr
0.9 R >.1 Turn right toward

Comanche Dr
1 R 0.4 Comanche Dr
1.4 S 0.8 Cheyenne Dr
2.2 L 0.5 Archdale Rd
2.7 R 0.5 Trinity Rd
3.2 L 0.8 Fairview Church Rd
4 R 1.2 Ronniedale Rd
5.2 L 1 Meadowbrook Dr
6.2 R 2.5 Welborn Rd
8.6 R 0.4 Finch Farm Rd
9 L 1.6 Finch Farm Rd turns

slightly left and becomes 
Unity St

10.6 L 1.1 Trinity St
11.7 R >.1 Turn right toward E Main

St
11.7 L >.1 E Main St
11.8 R >.1 Maple Ave
11.8 L 1.7 E Main St
13.5 L 1.9 Turn left to stay on Fisher

Ferry St
15.4 R 3.1 E Holly Grove Rd
18.5 L 2.3 Smith Farm Rd
20.9 S 1.4 Heath Church Rd
22.3 S 1.8 New Bowers Rd
24.1 R 1.3 Smith Rd
25.4 R 0.7 E Old US Highway 64
26.1 L >.1 E Center St Ext
26.1 R 0.9 Turn right to stay on E

Center St Ext
27 S 1.7 E Center St
28.7 L 0.4 S Railroad St
29 R >.1 S Railroad St turns right

and becomes E 5th Ave
29.1 L 0.3 S Salisbury St
29.3 S >.1 E 8th Ave
29.4 L 0.9 S Salisbury St
30.3 R >.1 S Salisbury St turns

slightly right and 
becomes E 17th Ave

30.3 L 1.1 S Main St
31.4 S 1.2 Salisbury Rd
32.6 S 5.9 Old Salisbury Rd/Old US

Hwy 29-70 S
38.5 L 0.2 NC-150 W

At TurnGo On
38.7 R 4.7 US-29 S/US-70 W
43.4 R 0.2 5th St
43.6 L 0.9 S Rowan Ave
44.4 S 0.9 N Jackson St
45.4 R >.1 Lake Dr
45.5 L 1.3 N Fulton St
46.8 R 1.3 Lincolnton Rd
48.1 R 7.7 NC-150 W/Mooresville

Rd
55.9 R 1.2 White Rd
57.1 L 2.7 Lyerly Rd
59.8 S 1.3 Brown Rd
61 R 0.3 Cemetary Church Rd
61.3 R 1.2 Back Creek Church Rd
62.5 L 0.4 Grampian Rd
62.9 R 2.7 NC-801 S
65.5 R >.1 State Rd 2400
65.6 L 1.2 Mazeppa Rd
66.8 R >.1 Motorplex Dr

End of Ride


